
280 Maple Avenue
Victor, New York 14564
Telephone: (585)924-2127
www.victorinsulators.com
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VI 35U

COMPOSITE INSULATOR

1

Victor Insulators, Inc.
VI 35U

VI 35U

TM

657
DRY ARCING DISTANCE 264

12.5
22

120
85

195
22

EXCEPT BASE THREADING, ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm

2.5

LEAKAGE DISTANCE

MAXIMUM RIV @ 1000 KHz
RIV 60 HERTZ TEST VOLTAGE
IMPULSE FLASHOVER, POSITIVE
60 HERTZ FLASHOVER, WET
60 HERTZ FLASHOVER, DRY
SPECIFIED TENSILE LOAD(STL)
SPECIFIED CANTILEVER LOAD (SCL)

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

mm
mm

kN
kN
kV
kV
kV
kV
µV

aschwalm
Approved


